
** Kindly take note on the Reporting Time and Estimated End Time as stated below, unless informed otherwise**

Qualification Code Syllabus Component Title Exam Date Day Session
Registration 

Time
Estimated 
End Time

Duration

IGCSE 0417/22

Information and Communication Technology

Software available:

- MS Office 2016

- Notepad ++ (html)

- Microsoft Expression Web 4

Practical Test 22 16-Apr-26 Thursday 2h 15m

IGCSE 0417/32

Information and Communication Technology

Software available:

- MS Office 2016

- Notepad ++ (html)

- Microsoft Expression Web 4

Practical Test 32 21-Apr-26 Tuesday 2h 15m

IGCSE 0509/13 First Language Chinese
Reading, Directed Writing and Classical Chinese 

13
24-Apr-26 Friday AM 8:00am 11:15am 2h 15m

IGCSE 0520/42 Foreign Language French Writing 42 24-Apr-26 Friday PM 12:00pm 2:00pm 1h 

IGCSE 0547/42 Foreign Language Mandarin Chinese Writing 42 24-Apr-26 Friday PM 12:00pm 2:15pm 1h 15m

IGCSE 0493/12 Islamiyat Paper 12 24-Apr-26 Friday PM 12:00pm 2:30pm 1h 30m

GCE O Level 2058/12 Islamiyat Paper 12 24-Apr-26 Friday PM 12:00pm 2:30pm 1h 30m

IGCSE 0538/01 Bahasa Indonesia Reading and Understanding 24-Apr-26 Friday PM 12:00pm 2:45pm 1h 45m

GCE O Level 3226/01 Tamil Composition 24-Apr-26 Friday Evening 3:00pm 5:00pm 1h 30m

IGCSE 0509/23 First Language Chinese Writing 23 27-Apr-26 Monday AM 8:00am 11:00am 2h 

IGCSE 0544/23 Foreign Language Arabic Reading 23 27-Apr-26 Monday AM 8:00am 10:00am 1h 

IGCSE 0607/12 Cambridge International Mathematics Paper 12 Non-calculator (Core) 27-Apr-26 Monday PM 12:00pm 2:15pm 1h 15m 

IGCSE 0607/22 Cambridge International Mathematics Paper 22 Non-calculator (Extended) 27-Apr-26 Monday PM 12:00pm 2:30pm 1h 30m 

GCE O Level 1123/22 English Language Paper 2 Writing (22) 27-Apr-26 Monday PM 12:00pm 3:00pm 2h 

IGCSE 0696/01 First Language Malay Reading and Directed Writing 27-Apr-26 Monday PM 12:00pm 3:00pm 2h 

GCE O Level 3226/02 Tamil Translation & Reading Comprehension 27-Apr-26 Monday Evening 3:00pm 5:00pm 1h 30m

IGCSE 0525/13 Foreign Language German Listening (Multiple Choice) 13 28-Apr-26 Tuesday AM 9:50am 50m

IGCSE 0525/43 Foreign Language German Writing 43 28-Apr-26 Tuesday AM 11:00am 1h 

IGCSE 0620/32 Chemistry Theory (Core) 32 28-Apr-26 Tuesday PM 12:00pm 2:15pm 1h 15m 

IGCSE 0620/42 Chemistry Theory (Extended) 42 28-Apr-26 Tuesday PM 12:00pm 2:15pm 1h 15m 

Timetable available at: 

https://sriemas.edu.my/exam/

8:00am

SRI EMAS INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL (MY422)
IGCSE/O Level Written Exam Timetable

June Series 2026 (BY DATE)



Qualification Code Syllabus Component Title Exam Date Day Session
Registration 

Time
Estimated 
End Time

Duration

GCE O Level 5070/22 Chemistry Theory 22 28-Apr-26 Tuesday PM 12:00pm 2:45pm 1h 45m

IGCSE 0448/01 Pakistan Studies History and Culture of Pakistan 28-Apr-26 Tuesday Evening 3:00pm 5:00pm 1h 30m

IGCSE 0580/13 Mathematics (Without Coursework) Paper 13 Non-calculator (Core) 29-Apr-26 Wednesday AM 8:00am 10:30am 1h 30m

IGCSE 0580/23 Mathematics (Without Coursework) Paper 23 Non-calculator (Extended) 29-Apr-26 Wednesday AM 8:00am 11:00am 2h

GCE O Level 4024/13 Mathematics Syllabus D Paper 13 Non-calculator 29-Apr-26 Wednesday AM 8:00am 11:00am 2h

IGCSE 0547/12 Foreign Language Mandarin Chinese Listening (Multiple Choice) 12 29-Apr-26 Wednesday PM 12:00pm 1:40pm 40m

IGCSE 0607/32 Cambridge International Mathematics Paper 32 Calculator (Core) 29-Apr-26 Wednesday PM 12:00pm 2:15pm 1h 15m

IGCSE 0607/42 Cambridge International Mathematics Paper 42 Calculator (Extended) 29-Apr-26 Wednesday PM 12:00pm 2:30pm 1h 30m

IGCSE 0523/01 Chinese as a Second Language Reading and Writing 29-Apr-26 Wednesday PM 12:00pm 3:00pm 2h 

IGCSE 0610/32 Biology Theory (Core) 32 30-Apr-26 Thursday PM 12:00pm 2:15pm 1h 15m 

IGCSE 0610/42 Biology Theory (Extended) 42 30-Apr-26 Thursday PM 12:00pm 2:15pm 1h 15m 

GCE O Level 5090/22 Biology Theory 22 30-Apr-26 Thursday PM 12:00pm 2:45pm 1h 45m

IGCSE 0539/02 Urdu as a Second Language Listening 30-Apr-26 Thursday Evening 3:45pm 5:00pm 45m

IGCSE 0457/02 Global Perspectives Individual Report 30-Apr-26 Thursday - - - -

IGCSE 0546/23 Foreign Language Malay Reading 23 4-May-26 Monday AM 8:00am 10:00am 1h 

GCE O Level 5054/22 Physics Theory 22 4-May-26 Monday PM 12:00pm 2:45pm 1h 45m

IGCSE 0696/02 First Language Malay Composition 4-May-26 Monday PM 12:00pm 3:00pm 2h

IGCSE 0448/02 Pakistan Studies Environment of Pakistan 4-May-26 Monday Evening 3:00pm 5:00pm 1h 30m

IGCSE 0457/13 Global Perspectives Written Exam 13 5-May-26 Tuesday AM 8:00am 10:25am 1h 25m

IGCSE 0460/13 Geography Geographical Themes 13 5-May-26 Tuesday AM 8:00am 10:45am 1h 45m

GCE O Level 4024/23 Mathematics Syllabus D Paper 23 Calculator 5-May-26 Tuesday AM 8:00am 11:00am 2h 

IGCSE 0520/22 Foreign Language French Reading 22 5-May-26 Tuesday PM 12:00pm 2:00pm 1h 

IGCSE 0493/22 Islamiyat Paper 22 5-May-26 Tuesday PM 12:00pm 2:30pm 1h 30m

GCE O Level 2058/22 Islamiyat Paper 22 5-May-26 Tuesday PM 12:00pm 2:30pm 1h 30m

IGCSE 0580/33 Mathematics (Without Coursework) Paper 33 Calculator (Core) 6-May-26 Wednesday AM 8:00am 10:30am 1h 30m

IGCSE 0580/43 Mathematics (Without Coursework) Paper 43 Calculator (Extended) 6-May-26 Wednesday AM 8:00am 11:00am 2h 

IGCSE 0472/22 English (as an Additional Language) Reading 22 6-May-26 Wednesday PM 12:00pm 2:00pm 1h 

IGCSE 0472/42 English (as an Additional Language) Writing 42 6-May-26 Wednesday PM 12:00pm 2:00pm 1h 

IGCSE 0500/12 First Language English (Oral Endorsement) Reading 12 6-May-26 Wednesday PM 12:00pm 3:00pm 2h 

IGCSE 0510/12
English as a Second Language

(Speaking Endorsement)
Reading and Writing 12 6-May-26 Wednesday PM 12:00pm 3:00pm 2h 

IGCSE 0511/12
English as a Second Language

(Count-in Speaking)
Reading and Writing 12 6-May-26 Wednesday PM 12:00pm 3:00pm 2h 

GCE O Level 1123/12 English Language Paper 1 Reading (12) 6-May-26 Wednesday PM 12:00pm 3:00pm 2h 



Qualification Code Syllabus Component Title Exam Date Day Session
Registration 

Time
Estimated 
End Time

Duration

IGCSE 0417/13 Information and Communication Technology Theory 13 7-May-26 Thursday AM 8:00am 10:30am 1h 30m

IGCSE 0470/13 History Structured Questions 13 7-May-26 Thursday AM 8:00am 11:00am 2h 

GCE O Level 2147/13 History Structured Questions 13 7-May-26 Thursday AM 8:00am 11:00am 2h 

IGCSE 0620/62 Chemistry Alternative to Practical 62 7-May-26 Thursday PM 12:00pm 2:00pm 1h 

GCE O Level 5070/42 Chemistry Alternative To Practical 42 7-May-26 Thursday PM 12:00pm 2:00pm 1h 

IGCSE 0653/32 Combined Science Core Theory 32 7-May-26 Thursday PM 12:00pm 2:15pm 1h 15m

IGCSE 0653/42 Combined Science Extended Theory 42 7-May-26 Thursday PM 12:00pm 2:15pm 1h 15m

IGCSE 0654/32 Co-ordinated Sciences (Double Award) Core Theory 32 7-May-26 Thursday PM 12:00pm 3:00pm 2h 

IGCSE 0654/42 Co-ordinated Sciences (Double Award) Extended Theory 42 7-May-26 Thursday PM 12:00pm 3:00pm 2h 

IGCSE 0471/13 Travel and Tourism Key Terms and Concepts 13 8-May-26 Friday AM 8:00am 10:30am 1h 30m

IGCSE 0475/13 Literature in English Poetry and Prose 13 8-May-26 Friday AM 8:00am 10:30am 1h 30m

GCE O Level 2010/13 Literature in English Poetry and Prose 13 8-May-26 Friday AM 8:00am 10:30am 1h 30m

IGCSE 0480/13 Latin Language 13 8-May-26 Friday AM 8:00am 10:30am 1h 30m

IGCSE 0625/32 Physics Theory (Core) 32 8-May-26 Friday PM 12:00pm 2:15pm 1h 15m

IGCSE 0625/42 Physics Theory (Extended) 42 8-May-26 Friday PM 12:00pm 2:15pm 1h 15m

IGCSE 0475/33 Literature in English Drama (Open Text) 33 11-May-26 Monday AM 8:00am 9:45am 45m

IGCSE 0475/43 Literature in English Unseen 43 11-May-26 Monday AM 8:00am 11:00am 1h 15m

IGCSE 0475/23 Literature in English Drama 23 11-May-26 Monday AM 8:00am 10:30am 1h 30m

GCE O Level 2010/23 Literature in English Drama 23 11-May-26 Monday AM 8:00am 10:30am 1h 30m

IGCSE 0523/02 Chinese as a Second Language Listening 11-May-26 Monday PM 12:00pm 1:45pm 45m

IGCSE 0547/22 Foreign Language Mandarin Chinese Reading 22 11-May-26 Monday PM 12:00pm 2:15pm 1h 15m

IGCSE 0450/12 Business Studies Short Answer/Data Response 12 11-May-26 Monday PM 12:00pm 2:30pm 1h 30m

GCE O Level 7115/12 Business Studies Short Answer/Data Response 12 11-May-26 Monday PM 12:00pm 2:30pm 1h 30m

IGCSE 0610/62 Biology Alternative to Practical 62 12-May-26 Tuesday PM 12:00pm 2:00pm 1h 

GCE O Level 5090/42 Biology Alternative to Practical 42 12-May-26 Tuesday PM 12:00pm 2:00pm 1h 

IGCSE 0653/62 Combined Science Alternative To Practical 62 12-May-26 Tuesday PM 12:00pm 2:00pm 1h 

IGCSE 0654/62 Co-ordinated Sciences (Double Award) Alternative to Practical 62 12-May-26 Tuesday PM 12:00pm 2:30pm 1h 30m

IGCSE 0525/23 Foreign Language German Reading 23 13-May-26 Wednesday AM 8:00am 10:00am 1h 

IGCSE 0460/23 Geography Geographical Skills 23 13-May-26 Wednesday AM 8:00am 10:30am 1h 30m

IGCSE 0607/52 Cambridge International Mathematics Paper 52 Investigation (Core) 13-May-26 Wednesday PM 12:00pm 2:15pm 1h 15m

https://direct.cie.org.uk/finalentries/s/timetables/componentDetails.htm?sessionId=23286&assCode=0607&comCode=52&assessmentVersionNo=5


Qualification Code Syllabus Component Title Exam Date Day Session
Registration 

Time
Estimated 
End Time

Duration

IGCSE 0607/62 Cambridge International Mathematics Paper 62 Investigation & Modelling (Extended) 13-May-26 Wednesday PM 12:00pm 2:30pm 1h 30m

IGCSE 0478/12 Computer Science Paper 12 Computer Systems 13-May-26 Wednesday PM 12:00pm 2:45pm 1h 45m

GCE O Level 2210/12 Computer Science Paper 12 Computer Systems 13-May-26 Wednesday PM 12:00pm 2:45pm 1h 45m

IGCSE 0546/43 Foreign Language Malay Writing 43 14-May-26 Thursday AM 12:00pm 2:00pm 1h 

IGCSE 0539/01 Urdu as a Second Language Reading and Writing 14-May-26 Thursday Evening 2:30pm 5:00pm 2h 

IGCSE 0480/23 Latin Literature 23 15-May-26 Friday AM 8:00am 10:30am 1h 30m

IGCSE 0470/23 History Document Questions 23 15-May-26 Friday AM 8:00am 10:45am 1h 45m

GCE O Level 2147/23 History Document Questions 23 15-May-26 Friday AM 8:00am 10:45am 1h 45m

IGCSE 0495/13 Sociology
Research Methods, Identity and 

Inequality 13
15-May-26 Friday AM 8:00am 11:00am 2h 

IGCSE 0500/22 First Language English (Oral Endorsement) Directed Writing & Comp 22 15-May-26 Friday PM 12:00pm 3:00pm 2h 

IGCSE 0470/43 History Alternative to Coursework 43 18-May-26 Monday AM 8:00am 10:00am 1h 

IGCSE 0450/22 Business Studies Case Study 22 18-May-26 Monday PM 12:00pm 2:30pm 1h 30m

GCE O Level 7115/22 Business Studies Case Study 22 18-May-26 Monday PM 12:00pm 2:30pm 1h 30m

IGCSE 0606/12 Additional Mathematics Paper 12 Non-calculator 18-May-26 Monday PM 12:00pm 3:00pm 2h 

GCE O Level 4037/12 Additional Mathematics Paper 12 Non-calculator 18-May-26 Monday PM 12:00pm 3:00pm 2h 

IGCSE 0471/23 Travel and Tourism Managing and Marketing Destinations 23 19-May-26 Tuesday AM 8:00am 11:00am 2h 

IGCSE 0625/62 Physics Alternative to Practical 62 19-May-26 Tuesday PM 12:00pm 2:00pm 1h 

GCE O Level 5054/42 Physics Alternative To Practical 42 19-May-26 Tuesday PM 12:00pm 2:00pm 1h 

IGCSE 0460/43 Geography Alternative to Coursework 43 20-May-26 Wednesday AM 8:00am 10:30am 1h 30m

IGCSE 0452/22 Accounting Paper 22 20-May-26 Wednesday PM 12:00pm 2:45pm 1h 45m

GCE O Level 7707/22 Accounting Paper 22 (Structured) 20-May-26 Wednesday PM 12:00pm 2:45pm 1h 45m

IGCSE 0478/22 Computer Science Paper 22 Algorithms, Programming and Logic 20-May-26 Wednesday PM 12:00pm 2:45pm 1h 45m

GCE O Level 2210/22 Computer Science Paper 22 Algorithms, Programming and Logic 20-May-26 Wednesday PM 12:00pm 2:45pm 1h 45m

IGCSE 0472/12 English (as an Additional Language) Listening (Multiple Choice) 12 21-May-26 Thursday PM 12:00pm 1:50pm 50m

IGCSE 0510/22
English as a Second Language 

(Speaking Endorsement)
Listening Multiple Choice 22 21-May-26 Thursday PM 12:00pm 1:50pm 50m

IGCSE 0511/22
English as a Second Language 

(Count-in Speaking)
Listening Multiple Choice 22 21-May-26 Thursday PM 12:00pm 1:50pm 50m

IGCSE 0680/12 Environmental Management Theory 12 21-May-26 Thursday PM 12:00pm 2:45pm 1h 45m

GCE O Level 5014/12 Environmental Management Theory 12 21-May-26 Thursday PM 12:00pm 2:45pm 1h 45m

https://direct.cie.org.uk/finalentries/s/timetables/componentDetails.htm?sessionId=23286&assCode=0607&comCode=62&assessmentVersionNo=5


Qualification Code Syllabus Component Title Exam Date Day Session
Registration 

Time
Estimated 
End Time

Duration

IGCSE 0544/13 Foreign Language Arabic Listening (Multiple Choice) 13 22-May-26 Friday AM 8:00am 9:50am 50m

IGCSE 0544/43 Foreign Language Arabic Writing 43 22-May-26 Friday AM 8:00am 11:00am 1h 

IGCSE 0455/22 Economics Structured Questions 22 22-May-26 Friday PM 12:00pm 3:15pm 2h 15m

GCE O Level 2281/22 Economics Structured Questions 22 22-May-26 Friday PM 12:00pm 3:15pm 2h 15m

IGCSE 0546/13 Foreign Language Malay Listening (Multiple Choice) 13 25-May-26 Monday AM 12:00pm 1:50pm 50m

IGCSE 0538/02 Bahasa Indonesia Reading and Writing 25-May-26 Monday PM 12:00pm 2:45pm 1h 45m

IGCSE 0695/01 First Language Vietnamese Reading and Directed Writing 25-May-26 Monday PM 12:00pm 3:00pm 2h 

IGCSE 0495/23 Sociology Family, Education and Crime 23 26-May-26 Tuesday AM 8:00am 10:45am 1h 45m

IGCSE 0606/22 Additional Mathematics Paper 22 Calculator 26-May-26 Tuesday PM 12:00pm 3:00pm 2h 

GCE O Level 4037/22 Additional Mathematics Paper 22 Calculator 26-May-26 Tuesday PM 12:00pm 3:00pm 2h 

GCE O Level 7100/23 Commerce Written 23 28-May-26 Thursday AM 8:00am 11:00am 2h 

IGCSE 0695/02 First Language Vietnamese Writing 29-May-26 Friday PM 12:00pm 3:00pm 2h 

IGCSE 0680/22 Environmental Management Management in Context 22 1-Jun-26 Monday PM 12:00pm 2:45pm 1h 45m

GCE O Level 5014/22 Environmental Management Management in Context 22 1-Jun-26 Monday PM 12:00pm 2:45pm 1h 45m

GCE O Level 7100/13 Commerce Multiple Choice 13 3-Jun-26 Wednesday AM 8:00am 10:00am 1h 

IGCSE 0625/12 Physics Multiple Choice (Core) 12 3-Jun-26 Wednesday PM 12:00pm 1:45pm 45m

IGCSE 0625/22 Physics Multiple Choice (Extended) 22 3-Jun-26 Wednesday PM 12:00pm 1:45pm 45m

IGCSE 0653/12 Combined Science Multiple Choice Core 12 3-Jun-26 Wednesday PM 12:00pm 1:45pm 45m

IGCSE 0653/22 Combined Science Multiple Choice Extended 22 3-Jun-26 Wednesday PM 12:00pm 1:45pm 45m

IGCSE 0654/12 Co-ordinated Sciences (Double Award) Multiple Choice Core 12 3-Jun-26 Wednesday PM 12:00pm 1:45pm 45m

IGCSE 0654/22 Co-ordinated Sciences (Double Award) Multiple Choice Extended 22 3-Jun-26 Wednesday PM 12:00pm 1:45pm 45m

GCE O Level 5054/12 Physics Multiple Choice 12 3-Jun-26 Wednesday PM 12:00pm 2:00pm 1h 

IGCSE 0520/12 Foreign Language French Listening (Multiple Choice) 12 4-Jun-26 Thursday PM 12:00pm 1:50pm 50m

IGCSE 0452/12 Accounting Paper 12 (Multiple Choice) 4-Jun-26 Thursday PM 12:00pm 2:15pm 1h 15m

GCE O Level 7707/12 Accounting Paper 12 (Multiple Choice) 4-Jun-26 Thursday PM 12:00pm 2:15pm 1h 15m

IGCSE 0455/12 Economics Multiple Choice 12 5-Jun-26 Friday PM 12:00pm 1:45pm 45m

GCE O Level 2281/12 Economics Multiple Choice 12 5-Jun-26 Friday PM 12:00pm 1:45pm 45m

IGCSE 0610/12 Biology Multiple Choice (Core) 12 8-Jun-26 Monday PM 12:00pm 1:45pm 45m

IGCSE 0610/22 Biology Multiple Choice (Extended) 22 8-Jun-26 Monday PM 12:00pm 1:45pm 45m

GCE O Level 5090/12 Biology Multiple Choice 12 8-Jun-26 Monday PM 12:00pm 2:00pm 1h 



Qualification Code Syllabus Component Title Exam Date Day Session
Registration 

Time
Estimated 
End Time

Duration

IGCSE 0620/12 Chemistry Multiple Choice (Core) 12 9-Jun-26 Tuesday PM 12:00pm 1:45pm 45m

IGCSE 0620/22 Chemistry Multiple Choice (Extended) 22 9-Jun-26 Tuesday PM 12:00pm 1:45pm 45m

GCE O Level 5070/12 Chemistry Multiple Choice 12 9-Jun-26 Tuesday PM 12:00pm 2:00pm 1h 

IGCSE 0500/04 First Language English (Oral Endorsement) Speaking & Listening Test 04 01 Mar 26 - 26 Apr 26 12m

IGCSE 0538/03 Bahasa Indonesia Speaking 01 Mar 26 - 30 Apr 26 11m

IGCSE 0523/03 Chinese as a Second Language Speaking 01 Mar 26 - 30 Apr 26 13m

IGCSE 0544/03 Foreign Language Arabic Speaking 03 01 Mar 26 - 30 Apr 26 10m

IGCSE 0520/03 Foreign Language French Speaking 03 01 Mar 26 - 30 Apr 26 10m

IGCSE 0525/03 Foreign Language German Speaking 03 01 Mar 26 - 30 Apr 26 10m

IGCSE 0546/03 Foreign Language Malay Speaking 03 01 Mar 26 - 30 Apr 26 10m

IGCSE 0547/03 Foreign Language Mandarin Chinese Speaking 03 01 Mar 26 - 30 Apr 26 10m

IGCSE 0472/03 English (as an Additional Language) Speaking 03 30 Mar 26 - 27 Apr 26 10m

IGCSE 0511/32 English as a Second Language (Count-in Speaking) Speaking 32 30 Mar 26 - 27 Apr 26 15m

IGCSE 0510/32
English as a Second Language (Speaking 

Endorsement)
Speaking 32 30 Mar 26 - 27 Apr 26 15m

Timetables available at:

https://linktr.ee/sriemasigcsespeakingtest 

Timetables available at:

https://linktr.ee/sriemasigcsespeakingtest 


